

		_		
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	T	•		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294		חת	*2117346034* oc# 2117346034 Fee \$	:93 AA
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com		1	JC# 2111340834 Fee 4	.,0.00
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		RH	SP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.	00
<u> </u>	_	KA	REN A. YARBROUGH	
CSC CSC	J	CO	OK COUNTY CLERK	
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive		DA	TE: 06/22/2021 10:56 AM P	G: 1 OF 3
Springfield, IL 62703 File	d In: Illinois (Cook) I			
	(C00K)	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN TO USE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STA	TEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo	
1821219355 07/31/2018			EAL ESTATE RECORDS t Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deb	tor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about Statement	ve is terminated v	with respect to the security in	terest(s) of Secured Party authorizing th	is Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and itso indicate affected assignment.			πe of Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen* identified a			Secured Party authorizing this Continua	tion Statement is
continued for the additional period provided by applicable lax				<del></del>
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:  AND Check on a fit has a transfer or the board.	r of mese three b	oxes to:		
Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CHAIL item 6	ame and/or a salar 6b; and item	address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a o	name: Complete item DELETE name r 7b, and item 7c DELETE name	: Give record name nitem 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Char				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0	) .		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	W M/ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Jordan	Barbara	Ve Z Donn E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INTTAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informa	tion Change - provide	only one nam (/a or 7b) (use exact.)		of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR - WENNES CURRENTS				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME"		Cy	<i>h</i> /	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			$T_{0}$	
			0,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			Oxe	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	1.2.11	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: AD	D collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral: 2018 PAYNE Furnace M# PG8MAA036070 S# 1018	A18649			
2018 PAYNE A/C Condenser M# PA13NA024BN0 S		827		
2018 PAYNE Evaporator Coil M# CNPVP2414ALA S	# 1518X28	754		
				s V
				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
				p Z
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A			(b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	nent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEMICTOF	name of authorizi	ng Debtor		SY-/
I WING OF				17
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	STAFIX Y
	<u> </u>			60 /
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Jordan, Barbai	ra			2127 8436
				FN

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

OLLOWINSTRUCTIONS  1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as 1821219355 07/31/2018	s item 1a on Amendment form		
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Sam	ne as item 9 on Amendment form		
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICTOF			
R			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NA.Y.			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN.TU.(5)	SUFFIX	E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	ISE ONLY
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a	a current Debtor of record required for indexing purpos	es only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mo	odify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); se	e Instructions if name does not fit	
Ox			
R 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Jordan	FIRST PERSONAL NAME Barbara	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	T Colyn		
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	Barbara	estate: t N109.50 Ft Lot8 Part Ne4 S10	

18. MISCELLANEOUS: RTO-000070405

2117346034 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## Legal Description

Parcel 1: Unit number 98 as delineated on a survey of the west 108.17 feet of the north 109.50 feet of Lot 8 in Country Club Manor Subdivision number 2, being a part of the northeast ¼ of Section 10, Township 35 North, Range 13, East of The Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, (hereinafter referred to as Parcel) which survey is a Lached as exhibit "A"-1, to the declaration of condominium made by Presley Chicago, Inc., recorded I the office of the recorder of Cook County, Illinois as document number 23349511 recorded January 9, 1976 together with an undivided 19.863 percent interest in said parcel (excepting from said parcel all the property and space comprising all the units thereof as defined and ret forth in said declaration and survey), all in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2: Easement; appurtenant to and for the benefit of Parcel 1 as set forth in the declaration of condor injum dated February 28, 1973 and recorded April 18, 1973 as document number 2229/428 as created by deed from Presley Chicago Inc to Chester C. Hamill and Christine M. Hr mill, his wife dated May 8, 1976 and recorded June 14, 1976 as document number 23519329 for ingress and egress in Cook County, Illinois

**Property Tax Number** 

31-10-200-082-1001

Clark's Office

**Property Address:** 

4022 West 193rd Street

Country Club Hills, ILLINOIS 60478